Bulkhead Feedthrough Solutions
Double Ended Receptacles, Pressure Seals, Fireseals
FE
ED
TH
RO
U
G

• Boeing and Airbus qualified variants available
Technical features
Ordering information & weights
Cable routing style
Number
of ways
SOURIAU
Part Number
Airbus ABS
Part Number
Boeing
Part Number
Mass max.
(gram)
Circular
Jam
nut
2 AM15-1002A ABS0681-07 - 210
4 AM15-1013A ABS0681-08 - 200
7 AM15-1001A ABS0681-06 - 410
Square flange 4 AM52-1001A - SD0684-1 330
Rectangular low weight 2 AM04-1002A ABS1536-003-01 - 54
37
Physical dimensions
AM15/52/04 Series  |  Fireseals
	 Circular jam nut version - AM15-1002A - 2 ways
Circular jam nut version - AM15-1013A - 4 ways
20.6±0.8
M